
84   Clifton Campville to Tamworth 
Including services 81 & 82 to Rawlett & John Taylor High 

Mondays to Fridays 

Timetable effective Monday 4 September 2023 

88   Drayton Bassett to Tamworth 
Serving Ventura Park 

Tuesdays only 

@lichfiedcitycoaches 

Buses & coaches of all sizes for hire including wheelchair accessible 
 

(01543) 722721 or www.lichfieldcity.com 

Tamworth, Corporation Street 10:10 13:10   Drayton Bassett, Church 10:25 13:25 
Ventura Park, Asda 10:15 13:15  Ventura Park, Asda 10:34 13:34 
Drayton Bassett, Church 10:24 13:24   Tamworth, Corporation Street 10:39 13:39 

 82 84 84 81  
    Sch  

John Taylor High School -- -- -- 15:55 -- 
Clifton Campville, Green Man 07:45 09:35 12:05 -- -- 
Haunton, Haunton Hall 07:49 09:38 12:08 -- -- 
Edingale, School (07:35) 09:46 12:16 16:15 -- 
Harlaston, Church 07:53 09:50 12:20 -- -- 
Elford, The Beck 07:59 09:56 12:26 -- -- 
Comberford Turn 08:03 10:00 12:30 -- -- 
Rawlett School 08:06 -- -- -- -- 
Landau Forte Sixth Form 08:11 -- -- -- -- 
Tamworth, Corporation Street 08:15 10:07 12:37 -- -- 
Ventura Park, Asda (service 88 Tue only) 10:15 -- -- -- 

 

 81 84 84 82 84 
 Sch   Sch  

Ventura Park, Asda  (service 88 Tue only) -- 13:34 -- -- 
Tamworth, Corporation Street -- 11:30 13:45 -- 17:10 
Landau Forte Sixth Form -- -- -- 15:05 -- 
Rawlett School -- -- -- 15:10 -- 
Comberford Turn -- 11:38 13:53 15:14 17:18 
Elford, The Beck -- 11:42 13:57 15:18 17:22 
Harlaston, Church -- 11:48 14:03 15:24 17:28 
Edingale, School 08:25 11:52 R 14:07 R (15:40 R) 17:32 R 
Haunton, Haunton Hall -- 12:00 14:15 15:28 17:40 
Clifton Campville, Green Man -- 12:04 14:19 15:31 17:43 
John Taylor High School 08:45 -- -- -- -- 

Sch - This journey only operates on Schooldays only        R - Serves this point by request of passengers already on the bus 
( ) - Serves this point out of sequence at the time shown 

Saturdays, Sundays, Bank Holidays & 25 December to 1 January - No Service 

Mondays, Wednesdays to Sundays, Bank Holidays & 25 December to 1 January - No Service 

Timetable effective Monday 4 September 2023 

Pay by cash,  
contactless 
or phone 

ENCTS 
concessionary 

passes accepted 



84  Clifton Campville to Tamworth 

@lichfiedcitycoaches 

Including services 81 & 82 to Rawlett & John Taylor High 

Buses & coaches of all sizes for hire including wheelchair accessible 
 

(01543) 722721 or www.lichfieldcity.com 

88  Drayton Bassett to Tamworth 

Pay by cash,  
contactless 
or phone 

ENCTS 
concessionary 

passes accepted 

       NEW  
      Bus Service 

  for the 
Mease Valley 

Villages!   

Starts 4th Sept 2023 


